

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 380 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr. Babha Badadare h/f. Mr. Omkar G. Nagwekar, for
the applicant.

Ms. A.A.Mane,APP, for the State.

CORAM :SMT.SADHANA S. JADHAV,J
DATE :28th September, 2015.

P.C.:-

The learned counsel for the applicant submits that the applicant has not yet surrendered despite the appeal being dismissed. In view of this, stand over to 26.10.2015.

2. The learned counsel for the applicant is at liberty to mention the matter in the eventuality that the applicant surrenders before the convicting Court.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)

CERTIFICATE

Certified to be true and correct copy of the original signed order.